VARA

VARA

1VT Curitiba
2VT Curitiba
3VT Curitiba
3VT Curitiba
4VT Curitiba
SVT Curitiba
5VT Curitiba
6VT Curitiba
6VT Curitiba
6VT Curitiba
6VT Curitiba
6VT Curitiba
7VT Curitiba
7VT Curitiba
7VT Curitiba
7VT Curitiba
8VT Curitiba
9VT Curitiba
9VT Curitiba
9VT Curitiba
10VT Curitiba
10VT Curitiba
10VT Curitiba

cop
VARA

cop
VARA

AUTOS

CLASSE

AUTOS
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CLASSE

RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd

22091
24907
23869
22150
33396
38015
17851
0000781-81
5272
22470
34050
2134900-81
17092
17460
38012
2137500-72
593

38565
17630
20583

982

4742

5273

ANO

ANO

2010
2007
2011
2009
2011
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2008
2006
2010
2010
2009
2006
2010
2008
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010



VARA

10VT Curitiba
10VT Curitiba

11VT Curitiba
11VT Curitiba
12VT Curitiba
12VT Curitiba
13VT Curitiba
13VT Curitiba
13VT Curitiba
13VT Curitiba
13VT Curitiba
13VT Curitiba
14VT Curitiba
14VT Curitiba
14VT Curitiba
14VT Curitiba
15VT Curitiba

16VT Curitiba

16VT Curitiba

16VT Curitiba

cop
VARA

AUTOS

10
10

11
11
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
15

16

16

16

CLASSE
RTOrd
RTOrd

RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
ExProvas
RTOrd
RTOrd

RTOrd

RTOrd

RTOrd

28565
32465

24683
14231
10034
17631
0001015-08
8241
19399
26979
38699

587

592

7916
0011048-78
19408
15665

11105

38701

21286

ANO

2009
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2011
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2016
2009
2010

2010

2009

2011



VARA

1VT Maringa
1VT Maringa
2VT Maringa
2VT Maringa
2VT Maringa
2VT Maringa

20VT Curitiba
20VT Curitiba
20VT Curitiba
20VT Curitiba
20VT Curitiba

1VT Toledo

1VT Toledo

1VT Toledo

1VT Toledo

1VT Cascavel
1VT Cascavel
1VT Cascavel
1VT Cascavel
1VT Cascavel
1VT Cascavel
1VT Cascavel

cop
VARA

AUTOS

20
20
21
21
21
21

29
29
29
29
29

68

68

68

68
71
71
71
71
71
71
71

CLASSE
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd

RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd

RTOrd

RTOrd

ExProvAS

RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd

1486

1084
681200
5130
0134800-13
0167100-28

39928
2351
4741

12175

23980

1335

1685

0001737-37

0195700-15
0489300-34
0309600-64
100

3395
0001354-21
2840
0001266-80

ANO

2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2010

2009

2012

2009
2008
2009
2010
2009
2010
2005
2010



VARA
1VT Cascavel
1VT Cascavel
1VT Cascavel
1VT Cascavel
1VT Cascavel
1VT Cascavel
1VT Pato Branco
1VT Pato Branco
22VT Curitiba
VT Campo Mourdo
VT Campo Mourdo
VT Campo Mourao
VT Campo Mourdo
VT Campo Mourdo
VT Campo Mourao
VT Campo Mourdo
VT Campo Mourao
VT Campo Mourdo
VT Campo Mourdo
VT Campo Mourao
VT Campo Mourdo
VT Campo Mourdo
VT Campo Mourao
VT Campo Mourdo
VT Campo Mourao

VT Campo Mourdo

cop
VARA

AUTOS

71
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
84
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91

CLASSE
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd

Ne
0650500-16
0435400-05
0550700-15
0260100-63
0383400-28
0499100-53
0038200-39
1494
34107
2051
695
1553
696
1158
1159
1173
369
201
407
410
940
408
412
1244
931
1111

ANO

2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2006
2007
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2008
2008



AUTOS

coD
VARA VARA CLASSE Ne ANO
VT Campo Mourao 91 RTOrd 547 2008
VT Campo Mourao 91 RTOrd 1224 2009
VT Campo Mourdo 91 RTOrd 1230 2009
VT Campo Mourao 91 RTOrd 534 2007
VT Campo Mourdo 91 RTOrd 85 2009
VT Campo Mourdo 91 RTOrd 1503 2009
VICampoMowdo  SLROG 000114237 2010
VT Cianorte 92 RTOrd 0019300-74 2009
VT Cianorte 92 RTOrd 0019400-29 2009
VT Cianorte 92 RTOrd 0184400-81 2009
1VT Francisco Beltrdo 94 ExProvAS 547 2009
1VT Francisco Beltrdo 94 RTOrd 0150100-24 2008
1VT Foz 95 RTOrd 1104 2009
1VT Foz 95 RTOrd 1350 2009
1VT Foz 95 RTOrd 2889 2007
1VT Foz 95 RTOrd 0194700-93 2009
2VT Toledo 121 RTOrd 1450 2009
2VT Toledo 68 RTOrd 0000960-23 2010
2VT Pato Branco 125 RTOrd 861 2005
3VT Cascavel 195 RTOrd 29 2008
3VT Cascavel 195 RTOrd 2906 2010
3VT Cascavel 195 RTOrd 3461 2010

3VT Cascavel 195 RTOrd 4180 2009



VARA

3VT Cascavel
3VT Cascavel
3VT Cascavel

3VT Cascavel
3VT Cascavel
3VT Cascavel
3VT Cascavel
3VT Cascavel
3VT Foz

3VT Foz

2VT Umuarama

2VT Umuarama

2VT Umuarama

18VT Curitiba
VT Arapongas

2VT Foz

2VT Foz
2VT Foz

cop
VARA

AUTOS

195
195
195

195
195
195
195
195
303

303

325

325

325

652

653

658

658
658

CLASSE
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd

RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd

RTOrd

RTOrd

RTOrd

RTOrd

RTOrd

RTOrd

RTOrd

RTOrd
RTOrd

4461
4520
4608

6044

6281
0435600-28
0001139-61
545300-70
0000159-81

0291900-92

1273

0000994-03

0160000-80

21165

0001187-04

656

1694
0291800-42

ANO

2008
2009
2006

2009
2009
2009
2010
2008
2010

2008

2009

2010

2009

2010

2010

2009

2009
2008



VARA

VT Marechal Candido Rondon

VT Marechal Candido Rondon
5VT Maringa
5VT Maringa
5VT Maringa

5VT Maringa
3VT DE CASCAVEL

4 VT de Curitiba

cop
VARA

AUTOS

668

668
872
872
872

872
195

CLASSE

RTOrd

RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd

RTOrd
RTOrd

RTOrd

N¢e

0000033-03

0069100-89
0512600-13
0004200-67

473

0536200-63
0435900-87

000075-07

ANO

2010

2009
2009
2009
2009

2009
2009

2010



